
Department of Student and Academic Services

Personnel processing for civil servants and 
administrative deputies

Juliane Gümpel    
Team 513  Ord.no.: 5136  0551/39-26396
E-Mail: juliane.guempel@zvw.uni-goettingen.de

Processing of salaries for professors and civil servants
Cornelia Hitzing    
Team 513  Ord.no.: 5137  0551/39-24229
E-Mail: cornelia.hitzing@zvw.uni-goettingen.de

Processing travel expenses
Gesa Sangmeister-Grotzke    
Team 514  Ord.no.: 5148  0551/39-24242
E-Mail: gesa.sangmeister@zvw.uni-goettingen.de

Processing of Remuneration Employees  
Tanja Fulst    
Team 521  Ord.no.: 5224  0551/39-29499
E-Mail: tanja.fulst@zvw.uni-goettingen.de

Personnel Administration Auxiliary Staff  
Martina Ningel    
Team 525  Ord.no.: 5251  0551/39-24220
E-Mail: martina.ningel@zvw.uni-goettingen.de

Personnel processing employees  
Yvonne Ermisch    
Team 527  Ord.no.: 5271  0551/39-24045
E-Mail: yvonne.ermisch@zvw.uni-goettingen.de

Processing of remuneration for trainees
Christian Kreißl    
Team 541  Ord.no.: 5414  0551/39-24234
E-Mail: christian.kreissl@zvw.uni-goettingen.de

Personnel Processing Trainees
Sabine Kaufung    
Team 541  Ord.no.: 5415  0551/39-24419
E-Mail: sabine.kaufung@zvw.uni-goettingen.de

Processing interns
Claudia Haselmeyer
Team 527  Ord.no.: 5273  0551/39-24324
E-Mail: claudia.haselmeyer@zvw.uni-goettingen.de

 
Department of Student and

Academic Services

Contact team management

Central Tasks Division

Team leader 513 (Civil servants,
professorships)
Kevin Hildebrandt

+49 (0)551 / 39-24217
kevin.hildebrandt@zvw.uni-goettingen.de

Central Tasks Division

Team leader 514 (Travel expenses)
Anika Werkmeister

+49 (0)551 / 39-24210
anika.werkmeister@zvw.uni-goettingen.de

Personnel Affairs

Team leader 521 (Tariff staff)
Daniela Kahl

+49 (0)551 / 39-23997
daniela.kahl@zvw.uni-goettingen.de

Personnel Affairs

Team leader 525 (Auxiliary)
Dirk Wieczorek

+49 (0)551 / 39-24225
dirk.wieczorek@zvw.uni-goettingen.de

Personnel Affairs

Team leader 527 (Tariff staff)
Dirk Wieczorek

+49 (0)551 / 39-24225
dirk.wieczorek@zvw.uni-goettingen.de

Personnel organisation area

Team leader 541 (Trainee)
Sabine Gaedtke

+49 (0)551 / 39-24227
sabine.gaedtke@zvw.uni-goettingen.de
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